
During the tuition period he/she has passed the following tests, intermediate and final exams in the following subjects: 

Subjects Total hours  
 

Final mark 
 

1. Farming with Basis of Agrochemistry and Soil Science 
2. Mechanization and Electrification of Agricultural Manufacturing 
3. Mathematics, Part 1 
4. Mathematics, Part 2 
5. Mathematical Statistics 
6. Native  History 
7. Social Adaptation Course 
8. Computer Science 
9. Manufacturing Technique of Plant Products 
10. Sociology 
11. Russian Language and Culture of Speech 
12. Culturology 
13. Foreign Language: (German) 
14. Storage and Processing Technique of Plant Product 
15. Manufacturing Technique of Animal Products 
16. Economic Theory 
17. Safety at Manufacture 
18. History of Economic Thought 
19. Philosophy 
20. Agricultural Radioecology 
21. Elective Course of  Philosophy 
22. Elective Course of  History 
23. Accounting 
24. Economics of Enterprise 
25. Strategical Management 
26. Political Science 
27. World Economics 
28. General Theory of Statistics 
29. Regional Economics 
30. Administration Documentation 
31. Quality Management 
32. Agricaltural Statistics 
33. Psychology and Pedagogic 
34. Marketing 
35. Organization, Rating and Salary at Branch Enterprises  
37. Agrarian Law 
38. Agricultural Enterprise Management 
39. Mathematical Modeling of Productive-Economic Processes  
40. Finances and Credit 
41. Manufacturing Organization at Branch Enterprise 
42. Management 
43. Planning at Enterprise 
44. Analysis and Diagnostics of Enterprise Financial and Economical Activities 
45. Business Organization 
46. Legal Science 
47. Physics 
48. Chemistry 
49. Cooperation and Agricultural Integration in Agricultural Enterprise 
50. Economical Evaluation of Investments 
51. Real Estate Economics 
52. Agroecology 
53. Sociology and Labor Psychology 
54. Organization of Internal Economical Relations 
55. Physical Training 
56. Theory of Optimal Management 
57. Management Psychology 
58. Informational Technologies in Economics 
59. Consulting Service Organization 
60. Innovative Management 
61. Innovative Activity Planning 
62. Financial Analysis 
63. Personnel Management 
64. Branch Economics 
65. Investment Activity Planning 
66. Economic-Mathematical Methods and Models 
67. Regional Administration 
      Total hours  
      Including class hours  
                                                 END OF THE DOCUMENT 
  

140 
140 
400 
100 
100 
90 
105 
200 
180 
90 
100 
90 
340 
90 
200 
334 
90 
65 
160 
75 
70 
70 
200 
180 
223 
90 
100 
100 
100 
80 
90 
160 
60 
160 
180 
134 
188 
125 
200 
180 
200 
200 
212 
120 
102 
160 
130 
200 
150 
80 
80 
90 
200 
408 
78 
120 
120 
160 
75 
130 
78 
150 
102 
40 
100 
165 
9401 
6527 

passed 
excellent 
excellent 
good 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
excellent  
passed 
good 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
good 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
good 
excellent 
passed 
good 
passed 
satisfactory 
passed 
passed 
good 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
good 
good 
satisfactory 
excellent 
good 
good 
good 
good 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
good 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 
good 
good 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
good 
passed 
passed 
passed 

 

N
O

T
 V

A
L

ID
 W

IT
H

O
U

T
 D

IP
L

O
M

A
 

 
N

O
T

 V
A

L
ID

 W
IT

H
O

U
T

 D
IP

L
O

M
A

 
 

N
O

T
 V

A
L

ID
 W

IT
H

O
U

T
 D

IP
L

O
M

A
 

 
N

O
T

 V
A

L
ID

 W
IT

H
O

U
T

 D
IP

L
O

M
A

 
 

Stamp:                               
The Russian Federation Ministry of Agriculture   
Federal State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education 
Izhevsk Public Agricultural Academy 
PSRN 1021801172370  INT 1831096505 
 


