Subjects	Total hours	Final mo
. Farming with Basis of Agrochemistry and Soil Science	140	passed
. Mechanization and Electrification of Agricultural Manufacturing	140	excellent
. Mathematics, Part 1	400	excellent
. Mathematics, Part 2	100	good
. Mathematical Statistics	100	passed
. Native History	90	excellent
'. Social Adaptation Course	105	passed
3. Computer Science	200	excellent
P. Manufacturing Technique of Plant Products	180	excellent
0. Sociology	90	passed
1. Russian Language and Culture of Speech	100	good
2. Culturology	90	passed
3. Foreign Language: (German)	340	excellent
4. Storage and Processing Technique of Plant Product	90	passed
5. Manufacturing Technique of Animal Products	200	excellent
6. Economic Theory	334	excellent
7. Safety at Manufacture	90	good
8. History of Economic Thought	65	passed
9. Philosophy	160	excellent
20. Agricultural Radioecology	75	passed
21. Elective Course of Philosophy	70	passed
22. Elective Course of History	70	passed
23. Accounting	200	excellent
24. Economics of Enterprise	180	good
25. Strategical Management	223	excellent
26. Political Science	90	passed
27. World Economics	100	good
28. General Theory of Statistics	100	passed
29. Regional Economics	100	satisfactory
30. Administration Documentation	80	passed
31. Quality Management	90	passed
32. Agricaltural Statistics	160	good
33. Psychology and Pedagogic	60	passed
34. Marketing	160	excellent
35. Organization, Rating and Salary at Branch Enterprises	180	excellent
37. Agrarian Law	134	good
88. Agricultural Enterprise Management	188	good
39. Mathematical Modeling of Productive-Economic Processes	125	satisfactory
40. Finances and Credit	200	excellent
41. Manufacturing Organization at Branch Enterprise	180	good
42. Management	200	good
13. Planning at Enterprise	200	good
14. Analysis and Diagnostics of Enterprise Financial and Economical Activities	212	good
45. Business Organization	120	excellent
16. Legal Science	102	excellent
47. Physics	160	excellent
18. Chemistry	130	passed
19. Cooperation and Agricultural Integration in Agricultural Enterprise	200	good
50. Economical Evaluation of Investments	150	passed
11. Real Estate Economics	80	passed
2. Agroecology	80	passed
3. Sociology and Labor Psychology	90	passed
54. Organization of Internal Economical Relations	200	excellent
55. Physical Training	408	passed
66. Theory of Optimal Management	78	passed
77. Management Psychology	120	passed
8. Informational Technologies in Economics	120	good
59. Consulting Service Organization	160	good
60. Innovative Management	75	passed
51. Innovative Activity Planning	130	passed
22. Financial Analysis	78	passed
33. Personnel Management	150	passed
64. Branch Economics	102	good
55. Investment Activity Planning	40	passed
66. Economic-Mathematical Methods and Models	100	passed
67. Regional Administration	165	passed
Total hours	9401	_
Including class hours	6527	
		1

NOT VALID WITHOUT DIPLOMA

Stamp:
The Russian Federation Ministry of Agriculture
Federal State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education
Izhevsk Public Agricultural Academy
PSRN 1021801172370 INT 1831096505